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LC CASTLE PROPERTIES 
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27021 ADDN COMM 700 05/19/2008

24854 STORAGE 95 08/11/2006

HX Base Yr

4686 E US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 8 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 14 100

RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 04 9,476 71.1434 27.03 256,136 1984 1984 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 8000

AOF 800 110 880 14,272

BAS 4,000 100 4,000 64,872

CAN 192 30 58 941

CAN 2,560 30 768 12,455

FST 420 50 210 3,406

SDA 3,200 110 3,520 57,088

UST 100 40 2024 40 649

11,272 9,476 153,682

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W80 S50 E16 E64 N50 $
SDA=[ORIG=-64,50] S50 E19 E45 N50 W64 $
CAN=[ORIG=0,0] N32 W80 S32 E80 $
AOF=[ORIG=-80,50] S50 E16 N50 W16 $
FST=[ORIG=-64,100] W16 S12 E35 N12 W19 $
CAN=[ORIG=-45,100] S16 E12 N16 W12 $
UST=[YR=2024;ORIG=0,52] E10 S10 W10 N10 $
.
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1 0119 MASONRY WA 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 5,500

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 6,400.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 48,000

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 20,700.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 41,400

4 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 17 21 357.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 4,284

5 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1,517.00 UT 4.00 4.00 50 1998 1998 3 50 3,034

6 0150 CLFENCE  8 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 2,000

7 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 500

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,000

9 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,600

107,318

1 4800 C WAREHOUSE 0 I 0.00 0.00 25.95 AC 1.00 1.00 0.50 16,000.00 8,000.00 207,600

2 1001 C MISC COMMERC 0 I 0.00 0.00 34.25 AC 1.00 1.00 0.50 16,000.00 8,000.00 274,000
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HX Base Yr

4686 E US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 0 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 24 100
RMS 1 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 04 27,040 78.3590 29.78 805,251 1998 1998 0 0 0 37.00 63.00

2 PREF M B A  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 16000

AOF 420 110 2023 462 8,668

AOF 580 110 2023 638 11,970

BAS 15,000 100 15,000 281,421

CAN 4,475 30 1,342 25,178

CAN 5,000 30 1,500 28,142

CLP 6,350 40 2,540 47,654

MEZ 420 20 2024 84 1,576

MEZ 580 20 2024 116 2,176

UST 2,500 40 1,000 18,761

UST 10,895 40 4,358 81,762

46,220 27,040 507,308

BAS=[ORIG=-155,119] S180 E80 N186 W30 N14 W21 S20 W29 $
UST=[ORIG=-50,0] W130 S99 E25 E80 N79 E25 N20 $
CLP=[ORIG=0,0] W50 S127 E50 N127 $
CAN=[ORIG=-180,99] S200 E25 N200 W25 $
CAN=[ORIG=-75,99] S100 E25 N179 W25 S79 $
UST=[ORIG=-75,199] S100 E25 N100 W25 $
AOF=[YR=2023;ORIG=-126,99] S20 W29 N20 E29 $
AOF=[YR=2023;ORIG=-75,99] S14 W30 N14 E30 $
MEZ=[YR=2024;ORIG=-239,100] E29 S20 W29 N20 $
MEZ=[YR=2024;ORIG=49,101] E30 S14 W30 N14 $
.
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